DDR3L SIGNATURE LINE
4GB PC3-12800 (1600MHZ) SODIMM
WHERE TO BUY:
Please visit our website at:
www.patriotmemor y.com
FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more
information directly at
support@patriotmem.com or visit our website
at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
FEATURES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions
Description
Signature Line
PSD34G1600L2S
Patriot Signature DDR3L 4GB PC3-12800
(1600MHz) CL11 SODIMM
RoHS
Lifetime Warranty
.126” (L) x 2.65” (W) x 1.17” (H)
.32 cm (L) x 6.7 cm (W) x 3 cm (H)
815530015147
Blister Pack
.27” (D) x 3.9” (W) x 5.15” (H)
16cm (D) x 5.5cm (W) x 17cm (H)
.019 lbs / 9 gm
.05 lbs / 22.7 gm
25
250
Product Name
Patriot Part #
Certifications / Safety
Product Warranty
Unit UPC
Packaging Type
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Units per Inner Carton
Units per Master Carton
facebook.com/patriotMEM twitter.com/patriotmemory
50 Word Description:
Patriot’s Signature SODIMM modules are the perfect, no hassle upgrade for
any notebook. Compatible with with Intel’s® 4th generation mobile
processors and running at just 1.35 volts, these SODIMM modules are
optimized for ultra low power consumption providing extremely efficient
performance.
100 Word Description:
Patriot’s Signature SODIMM modules are the perfect, no hassle upgrade for
any notebook. Compatible with with Intel’s® 4th generation mobile
processors and running at just 1.35 volts, these SODIMM modules are
optimized for ultra low power consumption providing extremely efficient
performance.
Patriot’s Singature SODIMMS are built from the highest quality,
components and hand tested offering consumers rock-solid plug and play
performance for the most demanding mobile applications.
150 Word Description:
Patriot’s Signature SODIMM modules are the perfect, no hassle upgrade for
any notebook. Compatible with with Intel’s® 4th generation mobile
processors and running at just 1.35 volts, these SODIMM modules are
optimized for ultra low power consumption providing extremely efficient
performance.
Patriot’s Singature SODIMMS are built from the highest quality,
components and hand tested offering consumers rock-solid plug and play
performance for the most demanding mobile applications.
Compatible with Windows® 8, Windows® 7, Windows® Vista, Windows® XP,
Windows ® 2000, Windows® ME, Linux 2.4 and later, Mac® OS 9, X and later,
Patriot’s SODIMM modules are backed by a limited lifetime warranty and
Patriot’s award winning customer support.
• PC3-12800 (1600MHz) Data Rate
• 204-Pin Dual in-line memory module
• Non-ECC Unbuffered SODIMM
• 2 Rank Double-sided module
• 7.8US Refresh Interval (8192 CYCLES/64MS)
• 1.35V Power Requirement
• Auto and self refresh capability
• PCB height: 1181(mil)
• Serial Presence-Detect (SPD)
• 100% Tested
• RoHS Compliant
• Works with Intel® 4th Generation mobile processors